Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Millar - (773674) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.71
2:39.98
2:45.01
2:46.83
2:46.95
2:47.18
2:48.51
2:49.75
2:51.58
2:51.93
2:53.12
2:53.90
2:55.50
3:00.72
3:05.19

3:07.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.51
2:39.71
2:51.93
2:39.98
2:46.83
2:53.12

2:45.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
417
380
368
367
366
357
349
338
336
329
325
316
289
269

260

WA Pts

357
420
336
417
368
329
380

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

29/09/18
01/10/17
12/03/17
15/07/17
02/04/16
30/04/16
17/11/18
11/06/16
23/07/16
23/11117
09/07/17
20/02/16
01/11/15
28/06/15
26/10/14
29/11/14

Date

17/11/18
29/09/18
231117
01/10/17
15/07/17
09/07/17
12/03/17

Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Spa Town Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
North Lancashire Development Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017
Preston Club Championships 2017

Preston Club Championships

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open

North Lancashire Gala

Preston Club Championships

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017

North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Preston Club Championships 2017

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Venue

Darwen LC
Blackpool
Liverpool
Sheffield
Harrogate
Blackpool
Wigan
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston
Preston
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool

Preston

Venue
Wigan
Darwen LC
Blackpool
Blackpool
Sheffield
Preston

Liverpool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Blackpool Aq
Preston
Preston
Blackpool Aq
Preston

Preston

Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Preston
Preston

Preston

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:51.58
2:49.75
2:47.18
2:46.95
2:53.90
2:55.50
3:00.72
3:07.19
3:05.19

Copyright 2024

338
349
366

325
316
289
260
269

I T T T T I I I T

23/07/16
11/06/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
01/11/15
28/06/15
29/11/14
26/10/14

North Lancashire Development Meet

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Spa Town Meet

Preston Club Championships

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Preston Club Championships

North Lancashire Gala

Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Harrogate
Preston
Blackpool
Darwen
Preston

Blackpool

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



