## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Millar - (773674) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.71	420	Н	29/09/18	North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship	Darwen LC	Blackpool Aq	2
2:39.98	417	Н	01/10/17	North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	2
2:45.01	380	Н	12/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Preston	3
2:46.83	368	Н	15/07/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Preston	3
2:46.95	367	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Preston	3
2:47.18	366	Н	30/04/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Preston	3
2:48.51	357	Н	17/11/18	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Blackpool Aq	2
2:49.75	349	Н	11/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
2:51.58	338	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
2:51.93	336	Н	23/11/17	Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	4
2:53.12	329	Н	09/07/17	Preston Club Championships 2017	Preston	Preston	4
2:53.90	325	Н	20/02/16	Preston Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
2:55.50	316	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
3:00.72	289	Н	28/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
3:05.19	269	Н	26/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3
3:07.19	260	Н	29/11/14	Preston Club Championships	Preston		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.51	357	Н	17/11/18	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Blackpool Aq	2
2:39.71	420	Н	29/09/18	North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship	Darwen LC	Blackpool Aq	2
2:51.93	336	Н	23/11/17	Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	4
2:39.98	417	Н	01/10/17	North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017	Blackpool	Blackpool Aq	2
2:46.83	368	Н	15/07/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Preston	3
2:53.12	329	Н	09/07/17	Preston Club Championships 2017	Preston	Preston	4
2:45.01 Copyright 202	380 4	Н	12/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Preston Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:51.58	338	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
2:49.75	349	Н	11/06/16	Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
2:47.18	366	Н	30/04/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Preston	3
2:46.95	367	Н	02/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Preston	3
2:53.90	325	Н	20/02/16	Preston Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
2:55.50	316	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
3:00.72	289	Н	28/06/15	Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open	Darwen		3
3:07.19	260	Н	29/11/14	Preston Club Championships	Preston		4
3:05.19	269	Н	26/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3